
 
 

APPROVED SUA (DRONE) OPERATORS 
 

Alphabetical listing of BCAA Aerial Work Permission and Aerial Work Exemption holders who are 
approved operators of Small Unmanned Aircraft (SUA) operating sub-7kg SUA and/or 7-20kg 

SUA. Aerial Work Exemption holders may not distribute footage to the public for commercial 
purposes. 

 
This list is current as of 29 October 2025. In general, commercial SUA must only be flown: 

 
➢ Within direct, unaided visual line-of-sight (VLOS) of 

the pilot. 

➢ No higher than 400 feet above the surface without 

the permission of the BCAA 

➢ 150 metres away from congested areas (unless SUA 
weight does not exceed 7kg) and not within 150 

metres of an open-air assembly of 1,000 persons or 
more. 

➢ Not directly overhead (at any height) or within 10 

metres of persons, vehicles, vessels and property, 

unless those persons are 'under the control of the 
person in charge of the SUA' or have the permission 

of the BCAA or the person or property owner. 

 
Total recorded as active: 10 

     Aerial Work Permissions 

    

Organization 
Name 

BCAA ID Authorized 
Pilot(s) 

Website/Email 

Above Bermuda 1279 John Singleton abovebermuda@gmail.com 

BE Solar 1341 John Adcock https://www.besolar.bm 

Burnt House 
Production Ltd. 

1320 Andrew 
Kirkpatrick and 

Nhuri Bashir 

andrew@intobermuda.com 

E Se Studios Ltd. 1618 Jonathan Castro jcastro@esestudios.bm 

Greenlight 

Energy 

1520 Tysen Harvey tharvey@greenlight.bm 

Peeko Media 1411 Shane Mora shane@peeko.bm 

RSKS Drones 1493 Sheridan Smith sheridan@rsksmith.com 

Vantage Drone 
Solutions 

1502 Christopher Bell-
Rhoda 

operations@vantage.bm 

Bermuda Police 
Service 

1321 Eddie Shillingford https://www.bermudapolice.bm  

Dept of 

Environment & 
Natural 

Resources 

1561 

Andrew 

Daniel Dickinson 
and Philippe 

Rouja 

dmdickinson@gov.bm 

 

mailto:abovebermuda@gmail.com
https://www.besolar.bm/
mailto:andrew@intobermuda.com
mailto:cam@greenlightenergy.bm
mailto:shane@peeko.bm
mailto:sheridan@rsksmith.com
mailto:operations@vantage.bm
https://www.bermudapolice.bm/
mailto:dmdickinson@gov.bm

